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NOTICE 

PROJECT GUIDE LIST TYBIM - SEMESTER 6 
Instructions to be followed: 

1.​ Topic should be selected after discussing and with prior approval of the respective project 
guide. 

2.​ Topic once allotted will not be allowed to be changed. 
3.​ Meet your guide at least once a day relating to your project. 
4.​ Maintain a record of instructions received from the guide and its execution on a day to day 

basis. 
5.​ The last date for submission of a rough copy of your project (only after approval by your 

guide) is 28th February, 2026. 
 

    SR.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME GUIDE NAME 

1 301 SHRUTI BALAKRISHNA AMIN Namrata M 

2 302 PAWAN MANOJ BANE Namrata M 

3 303 VINOD RISHI CHAUHAN Namrata M 

4 304 MAHEK SURENDRA CHAURASIYA Namrata M 

5 305 AYUSH TARUN DAVE Namrata M 

6 306 RAVINDRA BECHARARAM DEWASI Namrata M 

7 307 AVISH SAMBHAJI GHADGE Shalini C 

8 308 ARCHANA RAMVILAS GUPTA Mansi B 

9 309 ISHA ANANT HARMALE Hitesh S 

10 310 AYUSH SACHINDRA HODE Shalini C 

11 311 ROSHNI GIRISH JADAV Shalini C 

12 312 JIYA JAGDISH JAIN Shalini C 

13 313 SARTHAK VISHWAS KADAM Mansi B 

14 314 DISHA VIJAY KANOJIA Shalini C 

15 315 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH MHABDI Namrata M 

16 316 KAANISHKA RAJESH MISHRA Shalini C 

17 317 MOUMI HARADHAN MONDAL Mansi B 

18 318 KISHOR REMESAN NAMBIAR Mansi B 

19 319 ISHA KISMAT NIRMAL Hitesh S 

20 320 ISHIKA BANARSI PAL Hitesh S 



21 321 KHUSHBU SUKKHU PAL Namrata M 

22 322 HUSSAIN MOHAMMED PATANWALA Shalini C 

23 323 RADHA SHIVPUJAN RAJBHAR Namrata M 

24 324 KALU UDAYSINGH RAJPUT Namrata M 

25 325 KINJAL MUKESH RAJPUT Namrata M 

26 326 PARTH NIKHIL REDKAR Mansi B 

27 327 SNEHAL MAHADEV SADAVARTE Hitesh S 

28 328 KRISH LALIT SHAH Mansi B 

29 329 MAHEK UMASHANKAR SHARMA Hitesh S 

30 330 YASH ARVIND SHUKLA Namrata M 

31 331 AMAN SANJEEV SINGH Namrata M 

32 332 ZEESHAN ABUL FARAH SYED Mansi B 

33 333 BALRAM GHANSHYAM THAKUR Namrata M 

34 334 
JAYESH CHANDARSHEKHAR 

VISHWAKARMA Mansi B 

35 335 ATHARVA SANJAY WARDE Shalini C 

36 336 NIKHIL DINESH YADAV Hitesh S 

37 337 PRIYA JAGANNATH YADAV Hitesh S 

38 338 RITESH RAMBIHARI YADAV Hitesh S 

39 339 SUPRIYADEVI JAYPRAKASH YADAV Mansi B 

40  340 DEEPA RAMESH JADHAV Namrata M 

41 341 AKASH GANGADHAR SINGH Namrata M 
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